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EXTENDED OPTICAL TERMINATION OUTLET  
GGM ROLLONT30M

Deport your fibre optic connection easily with this optical network termination (ONT) extender.

Plug and play, it comes with a discrete (900 μm) 30m micro cable spooled on a reel, with each end 
pre-terminated in SC/APC .

The included adhesive allows for fast and easy as well as aesthetic implementation along skirting 
boards or door surrounds.

An efficient turnkey solution for your FTTH installations!

P/N	 DESCRIPTION	

GGM ROLLONT30M 	 1FO extended optical termination outlet - 30 m

	Î IK08, ABS plastic
	Î Indoor use (IP45)
	Î SC/APC adaptor with shutter
	Î SC/APC 8° connector on each side
	Î Bend insensitive G657A2 singlemode fiber
	Î Micro-cable lenght: 30 m
	Î White colour (RAL 9010)
	Î Dimensions (HxWxD): 93 x 83 x 29 mm
	Î Operating temperature: -40 °C to +65 °C
	Î Supplies with fixing accessories

	Î Insertion loss: ≤ 0,2 dB
	Î Return loss: ≥ 50 dB
	Î Rayon de courbure : 7,5 mm
	Î Tensile: 3 N (10 N during installation)
	Î Crush: 30 N/100mm (100 N during installation)

MAIN FEATURES

OPTICAL PROPERTIES

Your FTTH installation made convenient!

Find out more 
FTTH solutions


